
Information

Description:EMC/WireNail,MaskingTape,Twine/29.12.
21
Bid invitation number:6300036920

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.01.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 10.01.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 29.12.2021 09:28:45

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require the items should be supply within 15-20 days, offer mentioned other
              than this delivery schedule will not be consider.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008210202655 GREEN TWINE THICK
QUALITY.

25.01.2022 00:00:00 540.000  RLS

Material Specification Text:
GREEN TWINE THICK COTTON TWINE BALLS - GREEN COLOUR.EACH BALL WEIGHING 125 TO 145



Information

Description:EMC/WireNail,MaskingTape,Twine/29.12.
21
Bid invitation number:6300036920

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

GRAMS X 1MM THICKNESS.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 001520010905 CLOTH MASKING TAPE
SIZE:48MM (2")

25.01.2022 00:00:00 100.000  RLS

Material Specification Text:
WHITE CLOTH MASKING TAPE (2")  SELF ADHESIVE WATER PROOFSIZE: 48MM X 55MTRS.
BRAND:ORIENTAL/TOPICAL/TESO/STICKY/BFL/TACO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 000508410605 WIRE NAILS 2 INCHES 25.01.2022 00:00:00 10.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
"WIRE NAILS IN BAGS OF 10 KGS EACH. SIZE: 2"" X 12 SWGWIRE NAI""2"" (50MM) GAUGE 12 -
HARDNESS: M.S.COLDRAN."

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


